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Sacred sites and pilgrimage routes
in the Kii Mountains
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Kumano Kodo

Kumano Ancient Road
Old Road of Kumano
Kumano Trail
Historic Trail to Kumano
Kumano Sankeimichi
Kumanokodou
Kumano pilgrimage route
Kumano Kodoh
Kumano Kodo
Kumano Kaido




N=
/A

Onsen

Spa
Hot Spring
Mineral Spring
Hot Spa -
Japanese Bath =




15} LTS
Q BhDOLANILTYT (BRERE 8 Signs Before

E3-RE gkmaE THREIWAB.KM (BHH)

‘.""?‘ﬁ/\/ 7{ S




Q BHDLRILT7 YT (BREM %) Signs After

BESHINER MR

’




Q@ BHOLALT YT (3 — BbHHE )
Workshops = o B

D602 K A
—o33v70

M
Lo Nn7%<TH
ALK !
® FHERE

® X EMEFZRE JR/\AE%)
® BN ERNMRAAYT

® THASERAHmERZYT

® HihiZfrEtEFRIELE
® FEFFRTE K4t (18 - B %)



Q FHhoLANILTYT

(AB=v7 | wFLEATAS=25—a0v—u)) Area Map / Information

N OUEE

Yunoemine Onsen

lﬁ!ﬁlﬁlﬁlﬁlﬁlblﬁlilﬁlﬁlblilﬁ&

m
& cewm =l ==-mm
" as e

) ammess
o (N
‘Q -ﬁ Tsubeyu Bavh
SFEZOANSFRONER. 93 ROBRYERL. TORN

D ENROBSRAG IS OERMINTULEY, B DFR] S AR
LTS OENARE LTSN SR ENTY

1800 FRCRATNRELS

HIRANOYA RYOKAN FODR i

Welcome to Tanabe, please enjoy your stay with us.
£HIZE HEAA
 priocs_ @@ . |

One rllggt_t;oﬁmb ¥7,000 | * per parson including tax
= - ABBAS
* Please pay at check-out in cash (Japanese yen only)
One night, moming meal | oy | «Credit cards are not accepted.
—HRAtt WKz 279 MBSO & T,
A-FHBIRLTEY £#A,
Orengittoncet | s |BeTEBWLET, (HAR

Checkin (F= 24 )

1500~

= Plase complete the hotel registration form in your

Other notes £0fll
3 Thera is a washing machine in the bath changing room. Please frealy usa it
Please do not use the washing machine late at night as it disturbs other guests.

BREORRFIMORABEARL THY 2T, REALUARTABLAATEY, BHTT,

room,
Checkout (F=»2 7% ) | 1000 | FHCHEEARLTBY &F, ZRALEEL,

Evening meal is served in your mom.  Moming meal is served on the 17 floor.
SRREBRBABHLLET, Wkt 1 BosBRTT,

We do not prepare lunch boxes but if you would like one we can arrange it for you. ¥650
PHOBALREETRHXSEAPEXSBRESNXEALLT., (650ALBTT)

Bath  BRS
Bath closes at 23.00, The bath is open in the moming from 6:00~8:00,
BRERFR] 1 KT BWIRFH 605 8T
Qurcommunal bath s notan onsen,
(HRTRB EEAL)




@ DL ANILT YT (NREEZIZEK)  Bus Timetables

Aprd 1st, 2028 FENFLR1E

Bus Timetabia Mo 4

(BR)

= WH.

Gojo, Totsukawa Onsen, Kumano Hongu Taisha, (Shirahama) = Shingu, (Katsuura)

i, +RIEAR. REEEXH. (A

B Gy

A ERzl | encd | aNcE | aEzd

rls HE

LT
i

[T
L]

Harm Kotmg

L L]

[uS———

L4 ]

R—

mEzE

[IS——

L]

Fiarm Kok
LLEL]

[I——

L]

S —

Ll

Hara Eotm.

WRTE |-amewoio

Finrm Kt
LLbL]

L

Fnen Foomas

Haw Fotwu|
L LR ]

Shirsharma Alfpert
HETE

928

Shiratu e B el
AEALE —

] |

941

HE-Tanabe Sia. [&e7)
EFSIE (8

757

10:11

Hi-Taraba Sta. (Dag)

s Fag

Bo02

1015

FHhER

915

11:45

1345

Gioje Bla
T T

12

10:31

w2z

13:06

1506

1612

H.oxkinbibita
a4

213

11:30

1312

14:05

16205

1712

Farevalies
1k 3

plusls)

12:39

1418

1514

1714

18:18

Thtach
i

1100

13:20

15:00

15:55

1755

13:00

Tt ki O

Tanme B:35

1111

13:39

1511 | 14220

16:14

18:14

1311

Horbll Eilairs
H=F

1345

16:20

18220

¥ ik

b oz

14:12

14:47

16:4E

18:48

Michi-no-Ekl Closkirmans o906

1417

14:51

16:52

1852

Hengu Tikshs-mis

RN 655

645 | 7225 | 830 | 912

w37

11:15 (1150

13:00

14:20

14:23

14:57 | 1520 | 16110

16:58

1858

‘e Ofsan

SRR 655

8:40

14:34

Witarasa Oren

ENIA 701

846

30

11:43

14:42

Farpairgs Ofsan

T T.03

8:48

14:44

4

Loy s

mn .00

TOE | 730 | 853

Sodd

1120 | 11:54

13:04

1325

14:25

14:50

Shiko (Dorcky et Bosty | 795 | 705 | 748 | oo

Grod

11348 | 1207

1316

1343

14:43

15:.07

EE(BES: v bE)
Fanfradu

ey T2z | TAD | TSA2 | ;IS

11:42

1347

14:47

1511

[T —T

W ORI -z

T35 | TET | 920

1147

1352

1452

P 752 | Bo00 | &2z | 945

10:25

1212 | 12:36

14:47

1517

15:40

Bhingu Sin

pu T.56

04 | B26 | 949

10:30

1216 | 12:43

141

1521

1547

Hiatinda

AMen o Fil socepl Mitions] Helday and from Dec. 20th i Jan. 3rd
* A ~idAhEFIRE. 1250~ 18R

& BE/AL N AT, RO RN R L L,
sPassargers for Traciional Boet Tour, pladse gal off o “Michino-Bid Kumanogiwe”

SIEEFI N A — L O SR, SRR T L TR,

A Wiakos Bus b5 ah axpresd Bus and dess fol stap o Yisomine Ofsen o Miseyy Ofken

Furmane Rotsu BFZA
lbados Bus, WHEE
~Ham Koty 8RER
~Totsuknss +3XN1HE T2

TEL 0735205901
TEL 07 30-42-5378
TEL 0F42-20-500
TEL 074884 0408
rapaneis Enguage onky |B FIEDA)

1z~

A
He

AR

W s Fire A, Ot Wiay) -':zk

Y el Yagl Shtion = Horgu T he-mee

T Onsan = Horgu Taisha-mas

Hongu Takha-mis = Shirgu Slaticn

—

FoETY7

18T8FED
\W& e

(INADEYAL)

/411/

mm—tmﬂ

Tanabe City Klma'uu Tourtsm Bureau
HOMRFI =) LhE2—0—




HDLAN)LT YT (EFEA=a2—) English Menus

Nagare-ko dishes 15 H'h T £ E Deep fried dishes #2315 & D a

(abalone species)

Between¥ 1,200~ ¥ 2,000 & T Desp fried crab topped with thick
Size of dish depends on size of shelfish~
. on
. . ~kEFCENET~ 9 Az eHIFoE AR ¥1.500
Grunt dishes LV T EE 3 Tism)
6 Faw nagare-ko Hot! Taety red king crab. ¥ F1iH=%
SN TiEY Crab meat pleces, desp fried
Between¥900~1, 300 :
¥T 7 Chargoal grilled nagare-ko 14 A= Sl ¥1,400
~ Stze of dish depends on ske of fish~ BENTIES SR Hotl Tasty red king crals. ¥ 7 FiH =
B e Tempura Fried tofu
Vinegared grunt with mise 8 nrnc®ss 15 WFEIL ¥E50
1 L rEOERE 9 Sautéed with soya sauce and sake rice wine Ouroriginall EES T
Fleces of grunt, slow simmered In sweet broth GHNCbHER Fried tofu with egg sauce

2 \rEmEoE 16 | F 7 ETHE ¥400

10

Deep fried with cltrus vinegar sauce Eecommended dish. 57 7 8.
3 LNEFEDH S (H 11 /Ell *E‘i\ 17 Linagl el tempura
4 Grunt: sashimi _ IGEXRLS
LEFDEY - }E a':'%)._t - Whale whitefish, fried e
Grilled grunt HL S ST &4
5 —
(Ald gl 2] *zij]'d—%)-—& , Small shrimp, fried w450
S Z - 2 pavmmy
f,-“‘ Large prawn, breaded and fried
é 20 (withaspecial sauce) ¥1,500
.‘_\N‘ IEZSFA (ZLOEHI)
Breaded and fried pork cutlet
2, ¥1.500
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